DECEMBER 2000

SOUTH SAN JOAQUIN IRRIGATION DISTRICT

STORAGE
ACRE-FEET
RES. CHANGE

543
541 -2
543 +2
541 -2
543 +2
541 -2
543 +2
543 +0
543 +0
543 +0
543 +0
543 +0
543 +0
543 +0
543 +0
543 +0
543 +0
543 +0
543 +0
543 +0
543 +0
543 +0
541 -2
541 +0
541 +0
541 +0
541 +0
541 +0
538 -3
580 +42
538 -42
538 +0
-5
-5

DAY ELEV
1 360.05
2 360.08
3 360.05
4 360.08
5 360.05
6 360.08
7 360.08
8 360.08
9 360.08

10 360.08
11 360.08
12 360.08
13 360.08
14 360.08
15 360.08
16 360.08
17 360.08
18 360.08
19 360.08
20 360.08
21 360.08
22 360.05
23 360.06
24 360.05
25 360.05
26 360.05
27 360.05
28 360.02
29 360.62
30 360.02
31 360.02
TOTALS
ACRE-FEET

JOINT MAIN OPERATED BY SSJID AND OID.
SOUTH MAIN OPERATED BY OID.

JOINT MAIN CANAL
SOUTH MAIN CANAL

OAKDALE IRRIGATION DISTRICT

TRI DAMS PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

GOODWIN RESERVOIR DAILY OPERATIONS

RIVER
TULLOCH OUTLET SPILL
RELEASE
415 0 379
413 0 378
411 0 375
411 0 374
413 0 378
415 0 378
397 0 378
414 0 376
415 0 374
416 0 377
415 0 375
413 0 373
411 0 371
411 0 372
412 0 373
413 0 372
413 0 372
413 0 375
408 0 371
400 0 369
398 0 372
395 0 365
380 0 342
384 0 346
381 0 344
380 0 341
380 0 340
372 0 332
360 0 316
359 0 317
359 0 316
12,377 0 11,221
24,550 0 22,257
SUMMARY
RELEASE (ACRE-FEET)

63 OUTLET 0

0 SPILL 22,257

TOTAL 22,320

RELEASE - C.F.S.

RUN DATE: September 14, 2004
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